DISTRIBUTl()N
B(）x-［芦昙le1芦监腐＄~ial &
WENZHOU UP ELECTRICAL CO.,LTD
Address:No.208 Wei 7th Road, Yueqing Economic Development Zone,
Yueqing City, Wenzhou City, Zhejiang, China

t
IO O O OI O O
。
心 。
www.upelectricals.com paQe 001 / 002
,
一
[ UDB-A Series 3 Phase Distribution Box (IP40) :
I Spec巾catlons |
D1mens1ons(mm)
Surface type model No.of ways
w H D
UDB-A-TPN-4-S 4 ways 365 470 135
UDB-A-TPN-6-S 6 ways 365 545 135
UDB-A-TPN-8-S 8 ways 365 620 135
UDB-A-TPN-12-S 12 ways 365 770 135
Three phase.Standard Consumer Unit-1 OOAmp main DP Switch/DP RCD
I Overa|| and insta||ation dimensions |
门
目

©© @
@ @ @ @
www.upelectricals.com paQe 003 / 004
一
_
j1
[ UDB-A Series 1 Phase Distribution Box(New Type) IP40 ]
I Speclhcatlons |
For Surface Mounting
D1mens1ons(mm)
Model No.of ways
w H D
UDB-A-SPN-4-S 4 ways 230 208 92
UDB-A-SPN-6-S 6 ways 280 208 92
UDB-A-SPN-8-S 8 ways 330 208 92
UDB-A-SPN-12-S 12 ways 430 208 92
For Flush Mounting
Dimensions(mm)
Model No.of ways
w H D
UDB-A-SPN-4-F 4 ways 242 220 92
UDB-A-SPN-6-F 6 ways 292 220 92
UDB-A-SPN-8-F 8 ways 342 220 92
UDB-A-SPN-12-F 12 ways 442 220 92
q
I Overa|| and instaIIation dimensions |
', , ,
::: 3 工

Model No.of ways
D1mens1ons(mm)
w H D
UDB-A-TPN-4-S 4 ways 380 450 120
UDB-A-TPN-6-S 6 ways 380 504 120
UDB-A-TPN-8-S 8 ways 380 558 120
UDB-A-TPN-12-S 12 ways 380 666 120
Pis list main switch as Isolator or MCCB clearly when send order
For Flush Mounting
Model No of ways
Dimensions(mm)
w H D
UDB-A-TPN-4-F 4 ways 410 480 120
UDB-A-TPN-6-F 6 ways 410 534 120
UDB-A-TPN-8-F 8 ways 410 588 120
UDB-A-TPN-12-F 12 ways 410 696 120
Pis 11st main switch as Isolator or MCCB clearly when send order
q
I Overa|| and instaIIation dimensions |
。 。

I
(()0 0 01 0 0
。
心 。
www.upelectricals.com page_ 009 / 010
,
匮， _
[ UDB-SSeries 3 Phase Distribution Box (IP40) :
I Spec巾catlons |
D1mens1ons(mm)
Surface type model No.of ways
w H D
UDB-S-TPN-4-S 4 ways 365 470 135
UDB-S-TPN-6-S 6 ways 365 545 135
UDB-S-TPN-8-S 8 ways 365 620 135
UDB-S-TPN-12-S 12 ways 365 770 135
Three phase.Standard Consumer Unit-1 OOAmp main DP Switch/DP RCD
I Overa|| and insta||ation dimensions |
工
@
Z
E
寸
250
w
www.upelectricals.com paQe 011 / 012
_
[ UDB-B Series 3 Phase Distribution Box (IP40) :
I Spec巾catlons |
D1mens1ons(mm)
Surface type model No.of ways
w H D
UDB-B-TPN-4-S 4 ways 400 500 140
UDB-B-TPN-6-S 6 ways 400 554 140
UDB-B-TPN-8-5 8 ways 400 608 140
UDB-B-TPN-12-S 12 ways 400 716 140
Three phase.Standard Consumer Unit-1 OOAmp main DP Switch/DP RCD
I Overa|| and insta||ation dimensions |
..
^ ̂
匕。－－』
工
、
w 300
@ @
zsm
@
@
```
``` I O
www.upelectricals.com paQe 013 / 014
一回 _
[ UDB-V Series 1 Phase Distribution Box (|P40) :
I Spec巾catlons |
Model No.of ways Rating
Supplied with Main Switch and Busbar
UDB-V5 5 ways 100A
UDB-V8 8 ways 100A
UDB-V11 11 ways 100A
UDB-V14 14 ways 100A
Supplied with RCCB and Busbar
UDB-VSR 5 ways BOA 30mA
UDB-V8R 8 ways BOA 30mA
UDB-V11R 11 ways 80A 30mA
UDB-V14R 14 ways 80A 30mA
I Overa|| and insta||ation dimensions |
□
工
。 。
w
| (\ |
= = @
oQoo ooQo mo、 。
232
。
S
寸
t
邕
www.upelectricals.com paQe 015 / 016
_
[ UDB-V Series 3 Phase Distribution Box (IP40) ]
I Spec巾catlons |
Dimensions(mm)
Surface type model No.of ways
w H D
UDB-V04TN3-S 4 ways 430 550 155
UDB-V06TN3-S 6 ways 430 604 155
UDB-V08TN3-S 8 ways 430 658 155
UDB-V12TN3-S 12 ways 430 766 155
q
I Overa|| and instaIIation dimensions |
口
门

@ @
U勹
京
U勹
@ @
肛 l
www.upelectricals.com paQe 023 / 024
[ UDB-H Series 1 Phase Distribution Box (New Type) IP40 ]
I Spec巾catlons |
Dimensions(mm)
Model No.of ways
w H D
UDB-H-SPN-4 4 ways 205 252 90
UDB-H-SPN-6 6 ways 241 252 90
UDB-H-SPN-8 8 ways 277 252 90
UDB-H-SPN-12 12 ways 349 252 90
q
I Overa||andinstaIIation dimensions I
@
@
H
©岊
。
w
0
° ̀
- 0
° 。
0 1 0
187
143
www.upelectricals.com page_ 025 / 026
[ UDB-H Series 3 Phase Distribution Box(New Type) |P40 ]
I Spec巾catlons |
Dimensions(mm)
Model No.of ways
w H D
UDB-H-TPN-4 4 ways 405 451 118
UDB-H-TPN-6 6 ways 405 505 118
UDB-H-TPN-8 8 ways 405 559 118
UDB-H-TPN-12 12 ways 405 677 118
q
I Overa|| and instaIIation dimensions |
，广 I
工
，一，
w 310
S
" L9£
也
。
@
。三 。
@o
www.upelectricals.com page_ 027 I 028
匮， _
[ UDB-H Series 1 Phase Distribution Box (O|dType) IP40:
I SpeofIcatlons |
D1mens1ons(mm)
Model No.of ways
w H D
UDB-H-SPN-4 4 ways 214 238 85
UDB-H-SPN-6 6 ways 250 238 85
UDB-H-SPN-8 8 ways 286 238 85
UDB-H-SPN-12 12 ways 358 238 85
UDB-H-SPN-14 14 ways 394 238 85
Overall and installation dimensions
199
工
l

也
。
@
。三 。
@o
www.upelectricals.com page_ 031 / 032
_
[ UDB-M Series 1 Phase Distribution Box (IP40) :
I Spec巾catlons |
For Surface Mounting
Dimensions(mm)
Model No.of ways w H D
UDB-M-SPN-4-S 4 ways 228 208 95
UDB-M-SPN-6-S 6 ways 278 208 95
UDB-M-SPN-8-S 8 ways 328 208 95
UDB-M-SPN-12-S 12 ways 428 208 95
For Flush Mounting
Model No.of ways
Dimensions(mm)
w H D
UDB-M-SPN-4-F 4 ways 241 221 95
UDB-M-SPN-6-F 6 ways 291 221 95
UDB-M-SPN-8-F 8 ways 341 221 95
UDB-M-SPN-12-F 12 ways 441 221 95
Overall and installation dimensions
w 269
工
。

晶 ：
`－ 一二－一门[
I 111111111111111
。二
www.upelectricals.com page 033 / 034
呻匾骂器芒
[ UDB-M Series 3 Phase Distribution Box (IP40) :
I Spec巾catlons |
For Surface Mounting
Model No.of ways
Dimensions(mm)
w H D
UDB-M-TPN-4-S 4 ways 370 475 115
UDB-M-TPN-6-S 6 ways 370 550 115
UDB-M-TPN-8-5 8 ways 370 625 115
UDB-M-TPN-12-S 12 ways 370 775 115
Three phase,Standard Consumer Unit-1 OOAmp main DP Switch/DP RCD
For Flush Mounting
Model No.of ways
Dimensions(mm)
w H D
UDB-M-TPN-4-F 4 ways 395 500 115
UDB-M-TPN-6-F 6 ways 395 575 115
UDB-M-TPN-8-F 8 ways 395 650 115
UDB-M-TPN-12-F 12 ways 395 800 115
Three phase.Standard Consumer Unit-1 OOAmp main DP Switch/DP RCD
Overall and installation dimensions
工
..

|
Ola, 。丿
www.upelectricals.com paQe 035 / 036
_
11
响爬酬 ,
_
[ UDB-T Series 3Phase DistributionBox (IP40) :
I Spec巾catlons |
Dimensions(mm)
Model No.of ways
w H D
UDB-T-TPN-4-S 4 ways 400 496 130
UDB-T-TPN-6-S 6 ways 400 550 130
UDB-T-TPN-8-S 8 ways 400 604 130
UDB-T-TPN-12-S 12 ways 400 712 130
Pis list main switch as Isolator or MCCB clearly when send order
^
I Overa|| and instaIIation dimensions |
1「云

UDB-E BTN62MCCB 747 715 407 375 105 747 715 407 375 105 18 ways
UDB-E BTN82MCCB 802 770 407 375 105 802 770 407 375 105 24 ways
UDB-E BTN 102MCCB 857 825 407 375 105 857 825 407 375 105 30 ways
UDB-E BTN122MCCB 912 880 407 375 105 912 880 407 375 105 36 ways
UDB-E BTN142MCCB 967 935 407 375 105 967 935 407 375 105 42 ways
^
www.upelectricals.com page_ 041 / 042
_ _
[UDB-C Series 1 Phase Distribution Box (IP40) :
I Spec巾catlons |
Surface type model Flush type model No.of ways
UDB-C-SPN-4-S UDB-C-SPN-4-F 4ways
^
UDB-C-SPN-6-S UDB-C-SPN-6-F 6 ways
UDB-C-SPN-9-S UDB-C-SPN-9-F 9 ways
UDB-C-SPN-12-S UDB-C-SPN-12-F 12 ways
I Overa|| and instaIIation dimensions |
w
工
e e

©
6S1
© ©
169
00000°
www.upelectricals.com page_ 043 / 044
` UDB-G SeriesDistribution Box (IP40) ]
队
害
一__ -______ ___ _
I Spec巾catons
Dimensions(mm)
Model No.of ways No.of rows
w H D
13 mod
UDB-G-13S 13 ways 1 row 355 275 110
UDB-G-26 S 26 ways 2 rows 355 380 110
UDB-G-39 S 39 ways 3 rows 355 530 110
UDB-G-52 S 52 ways 4 rows 355 680 110
UDB-G-65 S 65 ways 5 rows 355 830 110
18 mod
UDB-G-18 S 18 ways 1 row 475 275 110
UDB-G-36 S 36 ways 2 rows 475 380 110
UDB-G-54 S 54 ways 3 rows 475 530 110
UDB-G-72 S 72 ways 4 rows 475 680 110
UDB-G-90 S 90 ways 5 rows 475 830 110
:UDB-ABSeries Distribution Box (IP40) l
^
| Spec巾catlons |